_.-é'“

PACKING UNITS: u ﬂ

TECHNICAL DATA:

TEST

DENSITY AT 20 °C
VISCOSITY AT 100 °C
VISCOSITY AT 40 °C
VISCOSITY INDEX (VIE)
FLASH POINT

BOILING POINT

TBN

~

*IPONE

RACING
SNOW 2

- SYNTHETIC PLUS -

Standards: JASO FD - API TC

FD

&b EN

»

Racing Snow 2 is a high-end semi-synthetic anti-smoke

lubricant, specially formulated for 2-stroke engines of

snowmobiles, with liquid or air cooling, with or without

exhaust valve. Its exclusive formulation protects the engine

from extreme temperatures down to -45° C and very

high speeds. Smells of strawberry on the exhaust. SNOW 2

RACING is particularly suitable for sport and competition use,

and approved for modern injection systems such as E-TEC.

METHOD

IS0 12185

ASTM D445

ASTM D445

ASTM D2270

ASTM D92

ASTM D97

ASTM D2896

TYPICAL VALUES

0,863
79
51,9
120
146
-45

2,1

Chemin La Meuniére 13480 CABRIES - TEL : +33 (0)4 42 94 05 65 FAX
info@ipone.fr - www.ipone.com - n

MEASURE UNITS

G/cm3
mm?2/s

mm?2/s

°C
°C

mgKOH/g

- 433 (0)4 42 94 05 66


https://www.facebook.com/iponelube/
https://www.instagram.com/iponelube/
https://www.youtube.com/user/iponelube

