⊕ EN

MOTORBIKE



RACING SNOW 2



- SYNTHETIC PLUS -



SPORT



Racing Snow 2 is a high-end semi-synthetic anti-smoke lubricant, specially formulated for 2-stroke engines of snowmobiles, with liquid or air cooling, with or without exhaust valve. Its exclusive formulation protects the engine from extreme temperatures down to -45 ° C and very high speeds. Smells of strawberry on the exhaust. SNOW 2 RACING is particularly suitable for sport and competition use, and approved for modern injection systems such as E-TEC.





• TECHNICAL DATA:

TEST	METHOD	TYPICAL VALUES	MEASURE UNITS
DENSITY AT 20 °C	ISO 12185	0,863	G/cm³
VISCOSITY AT 100 °C	ASTM D445	7,9	mm²/s
VISCOSITY AT 40 °C	ASTM D445	51,9	mm²/s
VISCOSITY INDEX (VIE)	ASTM D2270	120	-
FLASH POINT	ASTM D92	146	°C
BOILING POINT	ASTM D97	-45	°C
TBN	ASTM D2896	2,1	mgKOH/g

